COUNTY
Essex

Certifications August 2023

PLAN#
222-E-6631

223-E-6826
223-E-6834
223-E-6859
223-E-6870
223-E-6874
223-E-6876
223-E-6877
223-E-6878
223-E-6879
223-E-6881
223-E-6882
223-E-6884
223-E-6885
223-E-6886
223-E-6887
223-E-6888
223-E-6889
223-E-6890
223-E-6891

Friday, September 1, 2023

PROJECT
Canterbury Park Improvements

Celoaliaj Tower SFD Demo & Rebuild

Willford Grading & Hardscape

Animal Wellness Center at Turtle Back Zoo
Baccaro Big Piece SFD Demo & Rebuild

Belleville Law Partners Mixed Use Building

Miele Lake Subdivision 4-2FD

EWR AirTrain Early Works General Siteworks Ph
EWR AirTrain Early Works Conrail Crash Wall
EWR AirTrain Early Works Pile & MicroPile Load T
Goyal Devonshire Pool & Improvements

Brandes North Pool & Grading

Tozzo Sherman Demolition/Stone Lot

PSE&G Lakeside Substation 13 kV MH&C

NJDOT FY2023 Road Improvements

Salese Bryant SFD Demo & Rebuild

Rodak Builders Longacre Addition

Rodak Builders Coddington SFD Demo & Rebuild
Branch Brook Synth Turf North Baseball & Softba

Tasharofi Addition & Parking Improvements

BLOCK(S)
3904

6001
602
163
4501
7102
1305
5094
5094
5094
7201
5100
105
ROW
ROW
1101
1601
5001
9
1131

LOTS

51
21

33.01,33.0
1

1

1

4
50.02
45
ROW
ROW
34

12

47

21

CITY
Montclair

Livingston
Montclair
West Orange
Fairfield
Belleville
Belleville
Newark
Newark
Newark
Livingston
Livingston
Bloomfield
Orange

West Caldwell
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Newark

Bloomfield

INTERVENTION?
[

Ky

e e e s Y e 0 O A O

FEE SSCCFEE ACRES

$775.00
$675.00
$675.00
$925.00
$675.00
$925.00
$1,575.00
$2,475.00
$1,125.00
$775.00
$750.00
$750.00
$775.00
$775.00
$775.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$3,225.00
$925.00
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$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

0.71
0.19
0.79
0.90
0.26
0.35
0.28
7.82
1.40
0.50
0.23
0.25
0.15
0.58
0.49
0.24
0.16
0.48
7.30
0.26

CERTDATE
8/18/2023

8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/16/2023
8/4/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/2/2023
8/4/2023
8/25/2023
8/2/2023
8/15/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/22/2023
8/14/2023



COUNTY
Essex

PLAN#
223-E-6892

223-E-6893
223-E-6894
223-E-6895
223-E-6896
223-E-6897
223-E-6898
223-E-6901
223-E-6902
223-E-6903
223-E-6906
223-E-6908
223-E-6911
223-E-6912
223-E-6914
223-E-6915
223-E-6918

Summary for 'COUNTY' =

Sum
Hudson

223-H-0034
223-H-0036
223-H-0038

Friday, September 1, 2023

PROJECT
Hawley Broad Street Apartments

Estringer Old Short Hills Demolition

Rodak Builders Belmont SFD Demo & Rebuild
Rodak Builders Lee SFD Demo & Rebuild
Gerstein Upper Mountain Wall & Grading
Executive Drive Gas Main Extension [PSE&G]
Brenner Hearthstone Pool & Patio

West Caldwell 2023 Water Main Improvements
Atista Assoc Countryside Addition & Grading
Scheidel Hardscape & Drainage Improvements
Malanga Construction Office Building

Hunter Glen Addition

PSE&G MH&C to Washington Ave Substation
Soto Condit Pool & Grading

Rodak Builders 25 Harvest SFD

Rodak Builders 23 Harvest SFD & Demo Lot 15
Rodak Builders EImwood SFD Demo & Rebuild

Essex (37 detail records)

H-4362 Bahdo & Bahdo Apartment Building rene
H-4370 Apartments at Port Liberte fee 3.5yr rece

H-4273 Hernandez Paterson Plank Apt Bldg fee/r

BLOCK(S)
513

2804
4201
2905
1602
155
401
ROW
1401
2210
2601
113.01
7303; ROW
37
4001
4001
1603

89
27503
40

LOTS
37

2

23

28

26
40.02,42.0
53

ROW

10

12

13

1, ROW
37
15.01
15.02
27

1
13,14,16,1
15.01

CITY
Bloomfield

Millburn
Livingston
Livingston
Montclair
West Orange
Livingston
West Caldwell
Livingston
Verona
Fairfield
West Orange
Belleville
Roseland
Livingston
Livingston

Livingston

Union City
Jersey City

North Bergen

INTERVENTION?

[]

et et A A A B A

O

FEE
$925.00

$775.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$925.00
$750.00
$775.00
$750.00
$750.00
$925.00
$750.00
$1,125.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

$34,525.00

$363.75
$595.00
$268.75

SSCC FEE  ACRES

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$925.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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0.37
0.77
0.26
0.25
0.13
0.55
0.15
0.27
0.23
0.27
0.57
0.22
1.21
0.13
0.26
0.26
0.26

29.50
0.00

0.00
0.00

CERTDATE

8/14/2023
8/17/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/23/2023
8/25/2023
8/21/2023
8/17/2023
8/29/2023
8/21/2023
8/30/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023

8/2/2023
8/22/2023
8/14/2023



COUNTY PLAN# PROJECT BLOCK(S) LOTS CITY INTERVENTION? FEE SSCCFEE ACRES CERTDATE

Hudson 223-H-0041 H-4373 Muslim Federation of NJ rev+fee 3.5yr re 12405 2 Jersey City L] $553.75 $0.00 0.00 8/16/2023
223-H-0044 H-4366 East Newark Town Center fees 3.5yr rene 12 1 East Newark L] $625.00 $0.00 0.00 8/17/2023
223-H-0046 H-4383 Peraza Delaware Apartments fee 3.5yr re 16203 1.01 Jersey City L] $245.00 $0.00 0.00 8/24/2023
223-H-4860 Legend Management Apartments 395.13 1 North Bergen [] $925.00 $25.00 0.23 8/16/2023
223-H-4903 Sethi MLK Mixed Use 22605 32 Jersey City [] $925.00  $25.00 0.13 8/3/2023
223-H-4917 Iconic Bayonne Warehouse Addition 359 4.03 Bayonne L] $1,675.00 $25.00 2.25 8/22/2023
223-H-4940 Kauri Capital Partners 2-3FD 49 6,7 Union City [] $1,025.00 $25.00 0.14 8/30/2023
223-H-4942 BJ Power Mixed Use Building 15403 12,13,14 Jersey City $925.00  $25.00 0.59 8/31/2023
223-H-4943 Garden State CDC Bergen Apartments 22405 4 Jersey City L] $925.00 $25.00 0.20 8/14/2023
223-H-4944 Rodrigues Laurel 2FD 171 47 Kearny [] $675.00  $25.00 0.13 8/2/2023
223-H-4948 WalMart Store 5447-252 Expansion & Pickup Imp 284 2.02 Kearny L] $925.00 $25.00 0.55 8/14/2023
223-H-4951 County Ave XNJ Warehouse 43 3 Secaucus [] $2,925.00 $25.00 6.56 8/25/2023
223-H-4953 Scholars Village 21504 4.04 Jersey City [] $1,675.00  $25.00 0.00 8/29/2023
223-H-4954 Friedman Demolition 59 39.02 North Bergen L] §775.00 $25.00 0.20 8/14/2023
223-H-4955 Shakeel Flanagan Additions & Improvements 129 13 Secaucus [] $750.00 $25.00 0.13 8/29/2023
223-H-4956 PSE&G Bergen Point 69kV Ocean MH&C ROW Row Jersey City L] $§775.00  $25.00 0.77 8/16/2023
223-H-4957 PSE&G Bergen Point 69kV Garfield MH&C ROW ROW Jersey City L] $775.00 $25.00 0.18 8/16/2023
223-H-4958 Seneca Phoenix Westside Mixed Use 23802 1.01 Jersey City [ $1,325.00  $25.00 1.03 8/29/2023
223-H-4960 Cottage JSQ Demolition 7902 51,52,53,5 Jersey City [] $775.00  $25.00 0.21 8/22/2023
223-H-4963 Cottage Realty Newark Ave Demolition 7902 33,34 Jersey City L] $775.00  $25.00 0.18 8/29/2023
223-H-4964 Taco Bell + Convenience Store 8603 2 Jersey City L] $925.00 $25.00 0.41 8/30/2023

Friday, September 1, 2023 Page 3 of 5



COUNTY PLAN#
Summary for 'COUNTY' =
Sum

222-P-0055

Passaic
223-P-0037
223-P-0042
223-P-0043
223-P-0044
223-P-0045
223-P-0046
223-P-0047
223-P-0048
223-P-0049
223-P-5633
223-P-5662
223-P-5664
223-P-5665
223-P-5666
223-P-5669
223-P-5671
223-P-5676
223-P-5677
223-P-5678

Friday, September 1, 2023

PROJECT
Hudson (24 detail records)

P-5192 change to Reservoir Point, rev LOD
P-5172 Van Orden Sand & Gravel expand LOD
P-5549 Primo Property Kathleen SFD revisions
P-4917 Garden State Honda Addition fee/rev 3.5
P-5326 Daisley Hershey revision

P-3705 Les SFD Demo & Rebuild 3.5yr recert fee
P-3541 Sabani Estates renewal Lot 62.03 remains
P-4955 5th Avenue Estates fee 3.5yr renewal
P-4295 Mountain Ave Townhouses fee 3.5yr ren
P-4958 Lanza Long Pond Subdivision fee 3.5yr re
Pequonnock Aqueduct Sites 2 & 3 -Newark Wate
Hawthorne 2023 Road Improvement Program
Bogdanski Union SFD

KV Section Il Mixed Use

Rise Dispensary Parking Lot

Torres Alps Residential Improvements

PSE&G 2023 GSMP Passaic Phase 2 CF-616 & OK-
Caruso Laauwe Pool & Cabana

Razzak Mountainwood SFD

Bubbling Springs Park ADA Parking & Volleyball C

BLOCK(S)

3305
101
1717
80.01
1603
1818
923
2413
240
4106
14103; 13603
ROW
173
111; 112
2504
920
ROW
1800
9.05
9001

LOTS

53,3,4,5,6
3

17

11.02

21

62.03

13

14
1.01,1.02
11

ROW
4.01
9,11,12.01,
4

26

ROW

25

25

13

CITY

WayneX
Ringwood
WayneX
Clifton
WayneX
WayneX
WayneX
Paterson
Wanaque
West Milford
West Milford
Hawthorne
Totowa

Little Falls
Paterson
WayneX
Paterson
WayneX
Totowa

West Milford

INTERVENTION?

e e e Y e s I N A O

$22,126.25

FEE SSCCFEE ACRES

$450.00
$150.00 $0.00
$150.00  $0.00
$150.00  $0.00
$316.25 $0.00
$150.00 $0.00
$50.00  $0.00
$150.00  $0.00
$1,053.75 $0.00
$1,438.75 $0.00
$537.50  $0.00
$775.00  $25.00
$775.00  $25.00
$750.00  $25.00
$1,675.00  $25.00
$775.00  $25.00
$325.00 $25.00
$775.00  $25.00
$325.00  $25.00
$750.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
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13.89
1.38

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.17
0.75
0.00
2.83
0.31
0.18
0.75
0.13
0.40
0.36

CERTDATE

8/2/2023
8/25/2023
8/15/2023
8/18/2023
8/28/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/21/2023
8/10/2023
8/24/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023

8/3/2023
8/17/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/22/2023
8/29/2023
8/21/2023



COUNTY PLAN# PROJECT
Passaic 223-P-5680 Salzarulo Hamilton SFD

223-P-5681 Arbra Walker SFD Lot 10

Summaryv for 'COUNTY' = Passaic (22 detail records)

Sum
Grand Total
Certifications Total Ch.251 Fees SSCC Fees Accrued
83 $70,147.50 $1,675.00

Friday, September 1, 2023

BLOCK(S)
9.04

13812

Total Acres

LOTS

10

51.05

CITY
Totowa

West Milford

INTERVENTION?
[

[]

$13,496.25

FEE SSCCFEE ACRES
$750.00  $25.00

$750.00  $25.00

$300.00
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0.15
0.19

7.66

CERTDATE
8/29/2023

8/29/2023



